Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Tab: 835-12-B5
Address:Building B4,NO.777,Jianzhu Road,Binhu District,Wuxi City,Jiangsu Province I
AiP4004A
Low-Noise, Regulated Charge Pump
DC/DC Converter
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History：
Version Date Description
2020-11-A1 2020-11 New
2021-08-A2 2021-08 Modify the soldering temperature
2022-01-A3 2022-01 Modify ordering information
2023-02-B1 2023-02 Replace the template
2023-07-B2 2023-07 Modify the curve
i-c
ore
Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Tab: 835-12-B5